
Sr. 

No.
Day Date Name of the Event

1 Monday 13-Jun-22 School Opening Day

2 Tuesday 21-Jun-22 International Yoga Day

3 Saturday 17-Jul-22 Tree Plantation Day

4 Sunday 10-Jul-22 Ashadhi Ekadashi (11-Jul-22)

5 Saturday 13-Jul-22 Gurupournima

6 Saturday 23-Jul-22 Birth Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak

7 Monday 1-Aug-22 Death Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak

8 Thursday 11-Aug-22 Rakshabandhan

9 Monday 15-Aug-22 Independence Day

10 Monday 22-Aug-22 Sanskrit Day

11 Friday 19-Aug-22 Gokulashtami

12 Saturday 27-Aug-22 Pola

13 Monday 29-Aug-22 National Sports Day

14

Wednesday

To

Friday

31-Aug-22

To

9-Sep-22

Ganesh Festival

15 Monday 5-Sep-22 Teacher's Day

16 Friday 9-Sep-22 SVV Foundation Day

17 Wednesday 14-Sep-22 Hindi Day

18 Sunday 2-Oct-22
Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi & Lal 

Bahadur Shashtri (3-Oct-22)

19 Saturday 15-Oct-22 International Handwash Day

20 Monday 14-Nov-22 Children's Day

21 Saturday 26-Nov-22 National Constitution Day

22 Tuesday 6-Dec-22
Death Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar

23 Wednesday 21-Dec-22 Maths Day

24

Friday

To

Saturday

23-Dec-22

To

24-Dec-22

Annual Day Function

25 Sunday 25-Dec-22 X-Mas Celebration (26-Dec-22)

26 Tuesday 3-Jan-23 Birth Anniversary of Savitribai Phule

27 Thursday 12-Jan-23
Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand & 

Rajmata Jijau

28 Monday 16-Jan-23 Anand Bazar

29 Monday 23-Jan-23 Birth Anniversary of Subhash Chandra Bose

30 Wednesday 25-Jan-23 Voter's Day

31 Thursday 26-Jan-23 Republic Day

32 Monday 30-Jan-23 Martyr's Day
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33 Sunday 19-Feb-23
Birth Anniversary of Chhatrapati Shivaji 

Maharaj (20-Feb-23)

34 Monday 27-Feb-23 Marathi Day

35 Tuesday 28-Feb-23 Science Day

36 Wednesday 8-Mar-23 Women's Day

37 Wednesday 12-Apr-23 Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Phule

38 Friday 14-Apr-23 Birth Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

39 Monday 1-May-23 Maharashtra Day


